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4. kolo liga AZB starší žiaci+KP  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  24.06.2015 

                                                      (25.06.2015 16:03:45) 

 

60 m                 starší žiaci                        

  1  Olšovský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,18   11    

  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,51    9     SB 

  3  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,87    8    

  4  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,07    7    

  5  Lappy Viktor          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,64    6    

  6  Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,71    5    

     Hrdlička Samuel       040612  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

150 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Olšovský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,08   11    

  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,87    9    

  3  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,38    8    

  4  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,79    7    

  5  Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,40    6    

  6  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,47    5     SB 

  7  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,44    4    

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF        

 

150 m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,87         

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,38         

  3  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,79         

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,47          SB 

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Olšovský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,08         

  2  Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,40         

  3  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,44         

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

300 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         46,40   11     SB 

  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,71    9    

  3  Urban Matej           011223  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,89    8    

  4  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,05    7    

     Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         46,40          SB 

  2  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,05         

     Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,71         

  2  Urban Matej           011223  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,89         
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     Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

800 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:23,87  11     SB 

     Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

1500 m               starší žiaci                        

  1  Mičík Martin          000918  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:33,27  11     SB 

 

100 m prek.          starší žiaci                        

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,86   11     SB 

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Olšinský Antonio      011214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          506    11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             453     9     SB 

  3  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             425     8    

  4  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      412     7    

  5  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      392     6     SB 

  6  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             367     5     SB 

     Hrdlička Samuel       040612  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Olšinský Antonio      488/-1,2  470/+1,9     x      501/+0,7  506/+0,3  469/+0,9   

Federič Filip            x      427/+0,1     x      314/+1,9     x      453/+0,5   

Bujna Ľubomír         425/+1,0  418/+1,4     x      387/+0,2  380/+0,1  379/+0,6   

Beladič Samuel        398/-0,4  410/+1,4  402/+0,4  412/+0,7     x      383/+1,3   

Čupka Jakub           384/-0,8  392/+0,9  379/+0,6  373/+0,7  351/+0,6     x       

Štefan Oliver         340/-1,0  341/+2,3  359/+0,4  367/+0,5  329/+2,7  326/+0,6   

Hrdlička Samuel          x         -                                               

 

výška                starší žiaci                        

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             144    11     SB 

  2  Mičík Martin          000918  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      115     9    

  3  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      115     8    

 

                         115  120  125  130  135  140  144  148                                                                                        

    Bujna Ľubomír        -    -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                        

    Mičík Martin         o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Rumanovič Martin     xo   xxx                                                                                                                      

 

guľa-4kg             starší žiaci                        

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,47   11    

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,65    9     SB 

  3  Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           6,12    8    

  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,39    7    

  5  Schenk Michal         04      KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,04    6    

  6  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           4,32    5    

  7  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,28    4    

     Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NM        

 

oštep-600gr          starší žiaci                        

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          28,19   11     SB 

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,05    9    

  3  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,40    8     SB 

  4  Adamek Alex           020522  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          16,75    7    

  5  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,70    6    

  6  Schenk Michal         04      KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,41    5    

     Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m                 staršie žiačky                      
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  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,41   11     SB 

  2  Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,82    8,5  

     Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,82    8,5  

  4  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                  8,98    7    

  5  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,12    6     SB 

  6  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,24    5     SB 

  7  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,58    4    

  8  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,71    3    

  9  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96    2    

 10  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,04    1     SB  

 11  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,06         

 12  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,13         

 13  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,48         

 14  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,49         

 15  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,62          SB 

 16  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,87         

 17  Kačírová Lucie        040605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,47         

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

60 m 1.beh           staršie žiačky                      

  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,41          SB 

  2  Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,82         

  3  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,12          SB 

  4  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,24          SB 

  5  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,71         

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,58         

  2  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,96         

  3  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,13         

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,48         

  5  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,62          SB 

  6  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,87         

     Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

 

W +2,3 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,82         

  2  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                  8,98         

  3  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,04          SB 

  4  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,06         

  5  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,49         

  6  Kačírová Lucie        040605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,47         

     Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

 

W -0,4 m/s 
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150 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,33   11     SB 

  2  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,52    9    

  3  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,86    8     SB 

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,03    7    

  5  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,04    6    

  6  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,99    5     SB 

  7  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,88    4    

     Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,33          SB 

  2  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,86          SB 

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,03         

  2  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,04         

  3  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,99          SB 

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,52         

  2  Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,88         

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

300 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                 46,21   11     SB 

  2  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         47,07    9     SB 

  3  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky       47,33    8    

  4  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     48,75    7    

  5  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,13    6    

  6  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,41    5    

  7  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,02    4    

  8  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,70    3     SB 

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                 46,21          SB 

  2  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         47,07          SB 

  3  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky       47,33         

  4  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,13         

  5  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,41         

 

300 m 2.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     48,75         
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  2  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,02         

  3  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,70          SB 

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

1500 m               staršie žiačky                      

 

100 m prek.          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            16,37   11     SB 

     Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Majerníková Lea       01      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      440    11    

  2  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      411     9     SB 

  3  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      386     8    

  4  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      380     7    

  5  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      365     6    

  6  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      330     5    

  7  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      326     4    

  8  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      288     3     SB 

  9  Kačírová Lucie        040605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      267     2    

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Majerníková Lea       440/+1,1  439/+1,2  380/+1,2  434/+0,6  434/+1,3  430/+1,2   

Pivarčiová Emma       400/+0,9  411/+0,2     x         x      402/+1,3  382/+1,1   

Jalkóczyová Sylvia       x      366/+0,1     x      380/+2,0  364/+0,5  386/+0,7   

Císarová Alžbeta      376/+1,4     x         x      377/+0,4  380/+0,9  357/+0,8   

Potocká Ela           357/+1,7  335/+1,3  361/+1,5  358/+1,6  357/+1,3  365/+1,2   

Draxlerová Sofia         x      321/+0,8  302/+1,0  295/+1,8  330/+0,5  300/+0,7   

Rumanovičová Terézia  316/+1,7  305/+0,1  326/+1,2  319/+0,4  318/+1,2  306/+1,4   

Fratričová Lucia      280/+1,2  271/+0,6  288/+0,9  279/+3,4  276/+0,9  284/+0,9   

Kačírová Lucie        265/+1,5  267/+1,1  247/+0,9     /+1,9     /+1,7     /+1,4   

Libičová Lea             x         -         -                                     

Bankošová Barbora        x         -         -                                     

 

výška                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             130    11    =SB 

  2  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      125     9    

 

                         120  125  130  135                                                                                                            

    Dolinská Simona      o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Císarová Alžbeta     o    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

 

guľa-3kg             staršie žiačky                      

  1  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,59   11    

  2  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,22    9    

  3  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,13    8    

  4  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,10    7    

  5  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,65    6    

  6  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,06    5    

     Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

     Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

disk-1kg             staršie žiačky                      

     Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           
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oštep-500gr          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,38   11     SB 

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,54    9     SB 

  3  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,61    8    

 

kladivo-3kg          staršie žiačky                      

     Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

60 m                 muži - KP                           

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,39         

  2  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,51          SB 

  3  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,30         

  4  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovaki Bratislava 4    9,12         

     Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +1,5 m/s 

 

150 m                muži - KP                           

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       16,98         

  2  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,84          SB 

  3  Duška Richard         990515  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,18         

  4  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava             19,93         

  5  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovaki Bratislava 4   22,72         

     Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,6 m/s 

 

300 m                muži - KP                           

  1  Duška Richard         990515  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     40,44         

     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

1500 m               muži - KP                           

  1  Pavle Marek           960113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:12,92        

 

diaľka               muži - KP                           

  1  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovaki Bratislava 4    425           SB 

     Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

    Erban Benjamín        378   425   384   387   385   411    

    Jakubovič Marek        x     -                             

 

výška                muži - KP                           

     Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

guľa-7,26kg          muži - KP                           

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,49          SB 

     Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

disk-2kg             muži - KP                           

     Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

kladivo-7,26kg       muži - KP                           

     Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

60 m                 ženy - KP                           

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,26         

  2  Adámková Katarína     970825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,53         
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  3  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,01         

  4  Čerňanská Jana        99      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,51         

  5  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,57         

 

W -0,2 m/s 

 

150 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       19,88         

  2  Čerňanská Jana        99      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,38         

     Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

300 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,55         

 

100 m prek.          ženy - KP                           

  1  Adámková Katarína     970825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,21         

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               ženy - KP                           

  1  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      459          

  2  Adámková Katarína     970825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      456           SB 

  3  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      449          

     Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

 

Majdáková Barbara     453/+0,5  458/+1,3  459/+1,1  446/+1,7  451/+0,6  451/+0,9   

Adámková Katarína     422/+0,7  422/+0,8  456/+1,0     x      425/+1,8     x       

Butkovská Simona      438/+1,3     /+1,2  444/+0,9  449/+0,8  424/+0,4  400/+0,8   

Volková Veronika         x         -                                               

Bujnová Mária            x         -                                               

 

guľa-4kg             ženy - KP                           

  1  Mišániková Daniela    990402  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,45          SB 

  2  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,55         

     Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NM        

     Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

disk-1kg             ženy - KP                           

     Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

oštep-600gr          ženy - KP                           

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,67          SB 

 

kladivo-4kg          ženy - KP                           

     Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

     Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

300 m                M + Ž - KP                          

  1  Duška Richard         990515  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     40,44         

  2  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,55         

     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 


